
President Tracy Purcella destinejr@aol.com

Vice President Leane Tully Leanetully@gmail.com

Treasurer Lisa Cammilleri healer123@yahoo.com

Cooresponding Secretary Lisa Bellante lisa.marc13@gmail.com

Recording Secretary Abby Alaya thealayas@gmail.com

Committees Chairperson Co-Chairperson(s)

Board of Ed Liaison Angela Demetriou   anglad1219@yahoo.com N/A

Drama (Grades 4–8) OPEN OPEN

Class Moms Coordinator Leane Tully Leanetully@gmail.com N/A

Paula Greggo (Anti-bullying Coordinator)

Tess Pastor (Guidance Counselor)

Eighth Grade Liaison(2) Leane Tully Leanetully@gmail.com Tracy Purcella destinejr@aol.com

Membership Lisa Bellante lisa.marc13@gmail.com N/A

Fundraising Lisa Bellante lisa.marc13@gmail.com N/A

Nominating Committee(3) Maria Grimes queenie115@optonline.net Kaitlyn Priestly/Lisa Bellante

Committees Chairperson Co-Chairperson(s)

Dine to Donate Corinne Ramiccio Corinneo1022@optonline.net N/A

Fall/Spring Fundraiser Lisa Bellante twinmommy127@aol.com N/A

Gertrude Hawke Lisa Bellante  twinmommy127@aol.com zhanna Zonis zzonis@gmail.com

Holiday Shoppe Abby Alaya thealayas@gmail.com Melissa Harris melissa.harris103@gmail.com

Holiday Bazaar Joy Palatucci joyster1973@yahoo.com OPEN

Mum Fundraiser Lisa Bellante lisa.marc13@gmail.com N/A

Pocketbook Bingo

Popcorn Fundraiser Lisa Bellante lisa.marc13@gmail.com N/A

Scholastic Book Fair Christine Bakelaar Yigitkurt christine.yigitkurt@gmail.com
Lisa Bellante lisa.marc13@gmail.com     

Maria Grimes queenie115@optonline.net

Tricky Tray

Committees Chairperson Co-Chairperson(s)

After School Events Leane Tully leanetully@gmail.com N/A

Audit Committee

Assemblies Leane Tully leanetully@gmail.com N/A

Back-to-School-Night

Bingo Abby Alaya  thealayas@gmail.com N/A

Box Tops Melissa Harris melissa.harris103@gmail.com N/A

Bulletin Board Shanna Urgo Shanna.Urgo@gmail.com Lisa Bellante twinmommy127@aol.com

Daddy/Daughter Dance

(  (K-3)

Dances

(4th – 5th )

Clothing Drive Simone Short Simone.wesley.short@gmail.com Lisa Cammilleri healer123@yahoo.com

2024-2025 Executive Board

PTA Standing Committees (2 Year Term)

Cultural Arts

Fundraising

Committees

Leane Tully  leanetully@gmail.com

Stacy Wigfall swigfall80@gmail.com Lana Saverese yblyumberg@gmail.com

Abby Alaya Brianne Scala

Executive Board

Executive Board

Outside Audit Firm

Executive Board



Dances (Middle School) Ronni Mendez rmendez617@icloud.com Tina Johannamen/Brittany Perna Catti

Dr Suess Breakfast OPEN OPEN

Egg Hunt

Family Fun Night OPEN OPEN

Field Day Tracy Purcella Destinejr@aol.com Leane Tully Leanetully@gmail.com

Fun Run Tracy Purcella Destinejr@aol.com Lisa Bellante twinmommy127@aol.com

Kindergarten Assessment

Kindergarten Tea Melissa Harris melissa.harris103@gmail.com Maria Grimes queenie115@optonline.net

Mother/Son Obstacle Night (K-3 Ellen Caposele ellencaposele@gmail.com N/A

Safety Town Leane Tully leanetully@gmail.com Tracy Purcella destinejr@aol.com

School Apparel Simone Short Simone.wesley.short@gmail.com N/A

Sunshine Fund Leane Tully leanetully@gmail.com Tracy Purcella destinejr@aol.com

Teacher Appreciation Leane Tully leanetully@gmail.com Tracy Purcella destinejr@aol.com

Thanksgiving Baskets Paula Greggo pgreggo@wanaqueps.org Ms. Hesse

Town Picnic

Trunk or Treat

Website Steve Mehr njappraising@gmail.com N/A

Welcome Committee Tracy Purcella Destinejr@aol.com Leane Tully Leanetully@gmail.com

Executive Board

Town Organized

School Pictures Lisa Bellante twinmommy127@aol.com Abby Alaya thealayas@gmail.com

Recreation Dept (Town to organize)

School Administration


